Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Cruz - (926212) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.12
1:01.42
1:01.58
1:01.96
1:02.89
1:03.88
1:06.22
1:07.81
1:08.93
1:11.11
1:11.91
1:12.84
1:12.97
1:15.10
1:21.61
1:29.98
1:44.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.96
1:01.42
1:01.58
1:01.12
1:02.89

1:03.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
470
467
458
438
418
375
349
333
303
293
282
280
257
200
149
94

WA Pts

458
470
467
477
438
418

Round

m I I I

Mmoo m

I m =m I

Round

F

Date

08/10/16
26/11/16
12/11/16
10/12/16
28/11/15
01/03/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
18/10/14
23/02/14
11/01/14
16/11/13
11/01/14
03/11/13
06/07/13
05/01/13
06/05/12

Date

10/12/16
26/11/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
28/11/15
01/03/15

Meet

NASL South

RTW Monson Club Championships
NASLS Round 2

NASLS - Round 3

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Meet
NASLS - Round 3
RTW Monson Club Championships
NASLS Round 2
NASL South

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

Venue

High Wycombe
Tunbridge Wells
Waterlooville
Beckenham
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Gillingham
Southborough
Bromley
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Hastings
Bexleyheath

Horsham

Venue

Beckenham
Tunbridge Wells
Waterlooville
High Wycombe
Tunbridge Wells

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.22
1:07.81
1:08.93
1:11.11
1:11.91
1:12.97
1:12.84
1:15.10
1:21.61
1:29.98
1:44.82

Copyright 2024

349
333
303
293
280
282
257
200
149
94

07/12/14
25/10/14
18/10/14
23/02/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
16/11/13
03/11/13
06/07/13
05/01/13
06/05/12

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Gillingham
Southborough
Bromley
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Hastings
Bexleyheath

Horsham

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Page 2/2
3
4
4

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



