Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Cruz - (926212) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.12	477	F	08/10/16	NASL South	High Wycombe	RTW Monson	3
1:01.42	470	F	26/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:01.58	467	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Waterlooville	RTW Monson	3
1:01.96	458	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
1:02.89	438	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:03.88	418	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
1:06.22	375	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham		3
1:07.81	349	Н	25/10/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Southborough	RTW Monson	4
1:08.93	333	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley		4
1:11.11	303	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
1:11.91	293	F	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson	3
1:12.84	282	F	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet	Gillingham	RTW Monson	3
1:12.97	280	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson	3
1:15.10	257	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
1:21.61	200	F	06/07/13	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	RTW Monson	3
1:29.98	149	Н	05/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
1:44.82	94	F	06/05/12	Atlantis Spring Open Meet	Horsham	RTW Monson	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.96	458	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
1:01.42	470	F	26/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:01.58	467	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Waterlooville	RTW Monson	3
1:01.12	477	F	08/10/16	NASL South	High Wycombe	RTW Monson	3
1:02.89	438	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:03.88 Copyright 2024	418 4	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.22	375	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham		3
1:07.81	349	Н	25/10/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Southborough	RTW Monson	4
1:08.93	333	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley		4
1:11.11	303	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
1:11.91	293	F	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson	3
1:12.97	280	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson	3
1:12.84	282	F	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet	Gillingham	RTW Monson	3
1:15.10	257	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
1:21.61	200	F	06/07/13	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	RTW Monson	3
1:29.98	149	Н	05/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
1:44.82	94	F	06/05/12	Atlantis Spring Open Meet	Horsham	RTW Monson	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS